F' B 2022

city of -
partiésville HOliday Calendar

CONNECTED/

HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED

New Year’s Friday, December 31%

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 17"

President’s Day Monday, February 21°

Good Friday Friday, April 15™

Memorial Day Monday, May 30%

Independence Day Monday, July 4%

Labor Day Monday, September 5

Thanksgiving Thursday & Friday, November 24" and 25%
Christmas *Friday, December 23 and Monday, December 26™

*The Library, City Hall, and History Museum have designated the 2022 Floating
Holiday as Friday, December 23" and those facilities will close on that day as well.



